
SP #1 - 11AM SUN SEP 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lynda Oleksuk Djinn 3 F AS 17 3 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 1

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 9 13 7 13 7 Junior 2

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD 13 7 12 6 13 7 Junior 3

Robin Donahue Ariel 0.8 F BSD 13 2 13 13 2 Junior 4

Nicole Kmetz River 3 M GSD 4 1 3 4 4 1 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SUN SEP 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lynda Oleksuk Djinn 3 F AS 18 7 15 10 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Sam Perry Dallas 4 M GR 17 10 14 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 2

Katie Baker Rusty 6 M AS 16 2 16 5 16 5 Senior 3

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 12 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 4

Robin Donahue Ariel 0.8 F BSD 9 13 10 13 10 Junior 5

Katie Baker Riptide 3 M AS 12 10 8 7 12 10 Junior 6

Nikki Price Wyatt 3 M ACD 12 5 11 6 12 5 Junior 7

Nicole Kmetz River 3 M GSD 3 9 4 4 Novice 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SUN SEP 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Sam Perry Dallas 4 M GR 17 9 16 4 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Lynda Oleksuk Djinn 3 F AS 15 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 2

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 14 9 14 4 14 9 Junior 3

Beverly Amsler Zippy 9 M YL 11 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 4

Beverly Amsler Hokie 6 F BL 12 3 14 4 14 4 Junior 5

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD 13 9 12 10 13 9 Junior 6

Neal Clingenpeel Sadie 6 F GSP 12 5 13 4 13 4 Junior 7

Robin Donahue Ariel 0.8 F BSD 11 7 11 10 11 10 Junior 8

Lynda Oleksuk Zip 5 M MIX 6 2 2 5 6 2 Novice 9

Nicole Kmetz River 3 M GSD 4 6 5 3 5 3 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/17/17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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.
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e

Lynda Oleksuk Zip 5 M MIX 6 10 4 5 Novice 1

Nicole Kmetz River 3 M GSD Radford VA 2 7 3 10 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Robin Donahue Ariel 0.8 F BSD Boones Mill VA 13 5 15 Senior 1

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD Boones Mill VA 14 2 14 10 Junior 2

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR Flint Hill VA 14 2 14 3 Junior 3

Neal Clingenpeel Sadie 6 F GSP Bedford VA 13 10 10 10 Junior 4

Beverly Amsler Zippy 9 M YL Roanoke VA 13 7 12 3 Junior 5

Beverly Amsler Hokie 6 F BL Roanoke VA 13 2 10 8 Junior 6

Nikki Price Wyatt 3 M ACD Christensburg VA 11 2 11 10 Junior 7

Katie Baker Riptide 3 M AS Fairlawn VA 9 8 7 Novice 8

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Katie Baker Rusty 6 M AS Fairlawn VA 14 10 15 2 Senior 1

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Lynda Oleksuk Djinn 3 F AS Blacksburg VA 15 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Sam Perry Dallas 4 M GR Christiansburg VA 16 10 18 3 Sr. Elite 2


